

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTING  
AT THE INTERSECTION OF  
GOETZ ROAD & NEWPORT ROAD  
PROJECT NO. B0-0791**

**Bids Open: 2:00 pm    DATE: NOVEMBER 8, 2000**

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Match Corporation San Bernardino, CA 92412	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	60,000.00	60,000.00	52,000.00	52,000.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
3	160100	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	850.00	850.00
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,280	20.00	25,600.00	20.50	26,240.00
6	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	850	25.00	21,250.00	39.00	33,150.00
7	390172	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	870	35.00	30,450.00	45.00	39,150.00
8	390113	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE(CA. STD. A87-TYPE A)	LF	240	5.00	1,200.00	13.00	3,120.00
9	011509	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	1,840	2.50	4,600.00	3.00	5,520.00
10	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	1	300.00	300.00	4,100.00	4,100.00
11	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	9	150.00	1,350.00	240.00	2,160.00
12	150742	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	8	50.00	400.00	30.00	240.00
13	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (TWO COATS)	LF	6,200	0.28	1,736.00	0.25	1,550.00
14	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	580	4.00	2,320.00	3.00	1,740.00
15	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	285	1.25	356.25	2.00	570.00
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	111	4.00	444.00	6.00	666.00
17	820105	DELINEATOR (TYPE F)	EA	3	25.00	75.00	55.00	165.00
18	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	100	15.00	1,500.00	26.00	2,600.00
19	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204)	LF	62	12.00	744.00	29.00	1,798.00
20	017315	MINOR CONCRETE(CURB RAMP,CRS 403-CASE A)	EA	2	1,800.00	3,600.00	2,300.00	4,600.00
21	017315	MINOR CONCRETE(CURB RAMP,CRS 403-CASE B)	EA	1	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
22	665017	18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)	LF	82	50.00	4,100.00	94.00	7,708.00
23	665023	24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)	LF	20	65.00	1,300.00	102.00	2,040.00
24	017002	INLET TYPE X (RCFC & WCDS CB-108)	EA	2	4,000.00	8,000.00	2,400.00	4,800.00
25	721009	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (FACING, METHOD B)	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>195,125.25</b>	<b>228,667.00</b>	

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTING  
AT THE INTERSECTION OF  
GOETZ ROAD & NEWPORT ROAD  
PROJECT NO. B0-0791**

**Bids Open: 2:00 pm    DATE: NOVEMBER 8, 2000**

						Prism Engineering, Inc. dba B. A. Constuction Stanton, CA 90680	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	
1	860201	SIGNAL AND LIGHTING	LS	1	67,000.00	67,000.00	
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	
3	160100	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	7,000.00	7,000.00	
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	
5	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,280	25.00	32,000.00	
6	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	850	35.00	29,750.00	
7	390172	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	870	42.50	36,975.00	
8	390113	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE(CA. STD. A87-TYPE A)	LF	240	15.00	3,600.00	
9	011509	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	1,840	3.50	6,440.00	
10	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	
11	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	9	225.00	2,025.00	
12	150742	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	8	27.00	216.00	
13	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (TWO COATS)	LF	6,200	0.22	1,364.00	
14	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	580	2.78	1,612.40	
15	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	285	1.89	538.65	
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	111	5.25	582.75	
17	820105	DELINEATOR (TYPE F)	EA	3	50.40	151.20	
18	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	100	35.00	3,500.00	
19	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204)	LF	62	35.00	2,170.00	
20	017315	MINOR CONCRETE(CURB RAMP,CRS 403-CASE A)	EA	2	1,250.00	2,500.00	
21	017315	MINOR CONCRETE(CURB RAMP,CRS 403-CASE B)	EA	1	1,250.00	1,250.00	
22	665017	18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)	LF	82	100.00	8,200.00	
23	665023	24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.079" THICK)	LF	20	125.00	2,500.00	
24	017002	INLET TYPE X (RCFC & WCDS CB-108)	EA	2	5,000.00	10,000.00	
25	721009	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (FACING, METHOD B)	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>238,875.00</b>	